PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

m 50038-4

r 6/0P0-
_h m
n 467252-

< P/16940

[ ?43555F-
4P (6.

[l 8955-

(R1) 14:00 PERTH, 2m 47y

Bet toteplacepot At totesport.com Maiden Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA g PLACEPOT
- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

FARLAM KING 12

br g Crosspeace - Second Bite

KENNEDYS FIELD 10
b g Multiplex - Supreme Lady

MAJDOOL (IRE)

b g Acclamation - Maany

MR SANDGATE (IRE) 21

b g Sandmason - Ballybeg Princess

SUBCONTINENT (IRE) 21

b g Dubawi - Saree

VINO'S CHOICE (IRE) 103 CD
b g Kalanisi - Ard's Pet

ZACHARO 10

b g Zamindar - Winter Silence

BODACIOUS NAME (IRE) 232 (24F)

D BF
b g Famous Name - Nice Wee Girl

SCALES OF JUSTICE (IRE)
b g Galileo - Half Queen

SHACKLES
b g Equiano - Silent Waters

KOALA KEEL (IRE) 20
gr m Kirkwall - Kayf Keel

WEST COAST LASS (IRE) 20

br m Westerner - Afairs

MIDNIGHT KATE (IRE) 20
gr f Midnight Legend - Primrose Time

Top Tip: SUBCONTINENT (5)
Watch out for: KOALA KEEL (11)

511 -0t

511-0

511-0

511 -
Otlpl
611-0

611 - Ot

511-0

410-10

410-10

410-10

610-7t

510-7

410-3

Dale Irving (3)
M A Barnes

Nathan Moscrop (5)
Gemma Anderson

Colm McCormack
©N
N Wilson

S Mulqueen (3)
R Michael Smith

Aidan Coleman
Miss V Williams

Blair Campbell (5)
Miss Lucinda V
Russell

Mr B Lynn (7)
A B Hamilton

C R King
J J Quinn

D R Fox
Miss Lucinda V
Russell

Ryan Day (3)
N G Richards

Grant Cockburn (3)
N W Alexander

B Hughes
R Michael Smith

Jamie Hamilton
Mrs Jacqueline
Stephen

ATR VERDICT: A low-key maiden to kick things off and SUBCONTINENT should only need to
reproduce the form of either of his runner-up efforts this year, at Haydock in March and Warwick last
month, to be successful. Koala Keel wouldn't have been far away in a C&D novices' hurdle latest but
for falling at the last flight and she can figure with a clear round of jumping, while Ayr fourth Kennedys
Field also has place credentials.

99

120

105

102



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

‘ AT THERACES  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W' ans20i

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



