

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 14:00 PERTH, 2m 47y

Bet toteplacepot At totesport.com Maiden Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	3	0	FARLAM KING 12 br g Crosspeace - Second Bite	5 11 - 0t	Dale Irving (3) M A Barnes	-
2		50038-4	KENNEDYS FIELD 10 b g Multiplex - Supreme Lady	5 11 - 0	Nathan Moscrop (5) Gemma Anderson	99
3			MAJDOOL (IRE) b g Acclamation - Maany	5 11 - 0	Colm McCormack (3) N Wilson	-
4		6/0P0-	MR SANDGATE (IRE) 21 b g Sandmason - Ballybeg Princess	5 11 - 0t1p1	S Mulqueen (3) R Michael Smith	-
5	***	467252-	SUBCONTINENT (IRE) 21 b g Dubawi - Saree	6 11 - 0	Aidan Coleman Miss V Williams	120
6		P/16940 -	VINO'S CHOICE (IRE) 103 CD b g Kalanisi - Ard's Pet	6 11 - Ot	Blair Campbell (5) Miss Lucinda V Russell	105
7		8	ZACHARO 10 b g Zamindar - Winter Silence	5 11 - 0	Mr B Lynn (7) A B Hamilton	-
8		P-	BODACIOUS NAME (IRE) 232 (24F) D BF b g Famous Name - Nice Wee Girl	4 10 - 10	C R King J J Quinn	-
9			SCALES OF JUSTICE (IRE) b g Galileo - Half Queen	4 10 - 10	D R Fox Miss Lucinda V Russell	-
10			SHACKLES b g Equiano - Silent Waters	4 10 - 10	Ryan Day (3) N G Richards	-
11		43555F-	KOALA KEEL (IRE) 20 gr m Kirkwall - Kayf Keel	6 10 - 7t	Grant Cockburn (3) N W Alexander	102
12	M	06-	WEST COAST LASS (IRE) 20 br m Westerner - Afairs	5 10 - 7	B Hughes R Michael Smith	-
13	公公公 公公公公 公公公公	8955-	MIDNIGHT KATE (IRE) 20 gr f Midnight Legend - Primrose Time	4 10 - 3	Jamie Hamilton Mrs Jacqueline Stephen	-

ATR VERDICT: A low-key maiden to kick things off and SUBCONTINENT should only need to reproduce the form of either of his runner-up efforts this year, at Haydock in March and Warwick last month, to be successful. Koala Keel wouldn't have been far away in a C&D novices' hurdle latest but for falling at the last flight and she can figure with a clear round of jumping, while Ayr fourth Kennedys Field also has place credentials.

Top Tip: SUBCONTINENT (5)
Watch out for: KOALA KEEL (11)





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



